2/5/2026

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

mOfNums Sales

1 $24.00
2 $18.00
3 $22.00
5 $58.00

$122.00

$122.00

Winners

$15.00
$0.00
$1.50
$415.50

$432.00

$432.00

GN

Hold
$9.00
$18.00
$20.50
($357.50)

($310.00)

($310.00)

ntOfSales
19.67
14.75
18.03
4754

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.72

ightedAve
0.15
0.12
0.14
0.34

0.74



